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F 2245 377,950.10 3.59 1,756 215.23
FRE214 377,946.51 2.94 1,802 209.74
F 205 377,943.57 13.58 1,816 208.12
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F 155 377,899.20 11.95 3,210 117.73
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FRE135 377,880.25 7.19 3,253 116.16
FRk124 377,873.06 9.40 3,258 115.98
ERI4E 377,863.66 9.02 3,258 115.98
FRL 105 377,854.64 8.06 3,261 115.87
FROE 377,846.58 9.69 3,261 115.87
FrR8E 377,836.89 7.48 3,261 115.87
FERT7E 377,829.41 10.55 3,261 115.86
FrR6E 377,818.86 6.77 3,264 115.75
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R34 377,750.28 13.17 3,267 115.63
FrRi25 377,737.11 9.74 3,274 115.37
FRITTE 377,727.37 7.61 3,274 115.37
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